Ph: 800.526.2673  |  Fax:  800.526.3299  |  www.westek.com  |  185 Westridge Drive, Watsonville CA 95076
TELECOM PRODUCT CATALOG
1. Dual LC or SC Male Plug for Loopback Electronics Testing
2. Dual LC or SC Female Plug for Loopback Cable Testing
3. Dual LC or SC Female Loopback
4. Park your exposed cable fiber plug ends,
keeping them clean and damage free
Slide all three components together to create a dustproof,

 12 In.
Call to order individual test cords :
How to Order:
P/N TC-OSP H Choose
a.   110 Block Probe
b.   L7
c.   66 Block Probe
d.   Krone (Looking Out)
e.   Binding Post Clip
f.    Dat Term
g.   L3 526 (Light Span)
h.   Self Strip Clip
i.    LHTCAB
j.    3M #2827 Clip
k.   Porta Single Pin
l.    Single Bantam
m.  Bix Connector
n.   5 Pin 463A
p.   RJ-45
q.   RJ-11
s.   RLS50
t.   110 Patch Type
Ph: 800.526.2673   l   Fax:  800.526.3299   l   www.westek.com   l  185 Westridge Drive, Watsonville  CA 95076
RLS50
Binding Post
Self Strip
2827
Binding Post
Self Strip
2827
Binding Post
Self Strip
Ph: 800.526.2673   l   Fax:  800.526.3299   l   www.westek.com   l  185 Westridge Drive, Watsonville  CA 95076
www.westek.com1(800) 526-2673
Linesman Technician Copper Test
and Repair test kit
- Test and trouble shoot Copper lines
- Install Twisted Pair lines
- Rugged test cables and connectors
- Patented designs
- Other kits available for pair bond
- Increase productivity quality and
  pair access by having all the tools
P/N: KT LINE1BL
P/N Descrip on
CB 05191 LGO Carry Case
TC-BJ100-PRO Banjo Pro with RJ11 an RJ45 Y Cable
TC-SD100 Screw Driver 2 in 1
TC-TLTS 1A Tel-line tester
TC-162241 L4 to to L4 cradle
TC-OSPE RJ11 female Clip Access to Binding post clip
TC-OSPH  RJ11 female Clip Access to Self Strip clip
TC-RJ45LSRYEL/1 RJ45 L-Plug to RJ45 L-Plug
Ph: 800.526.2673   l   Fax:  800.526.3299   l   www.westek.com   l  185 Westridge Drive, Watsonville  CA 95076
www.westek.com1(800) 526-2673
- Test and trouble shoot Copper lines
   with accurate connections.
- Patented components
- Reduce truck rolls and repeat repairs.
- Increase productivity quality and
  pair access by having all the tools
OSP Technician Test Access Kit
- Network Interface Device “NID”
- Serving Area Interface “SAI” box